Annual Luncheon

Jody Gray <jody @eldoradocountyfair.org> Thu, Jan 17, 2013 at 7:59 AM
To: bosone@edcgov.us, BOS Two <bostwo@edcgov.us>, bosthree@edcgov.us, bosfour@edcgov.us, bosfive@edcgov.us

Cc: jim.mitrisin@edcgov.us, Kimberly Kerr <kimberly.kem@edcgov.us>, Don Spear <don.spear@edcgov.us>, ed.knapp@edcgov.us, Cherie Raffety
<cherie.raffety@edcgov.us>, John.DAgostini@edso.org, teri daly <temi.daly@edcgov.us>, joeham@edcgov.us, laura.roth@edcgov.us,
gemi.sia@edcgov.us, charlene.carveth@edcgov.us, ann@eldoradocountyfair.org, Dee Kobenig <dkobenig@gmail.com>, Jody Gray

<jody @eldoradocountyfair.org>, John Marino <john@eldoradocountyfair.org>, Joy Knight- Fuijii <sjk12876@yahoo.com>, kami.amold@amoldsawards.com,
Karen Feathers <karen.feathers@edcgov.us>, Marta Viola <marta@eldoradocountyfair.org>, Mick McGuire <emcguire@hnet.us>, Mike Denton
<mike@msdenton.com>, Mike Owen <mnocpa@yahoo.com>, Pat O'Halloran <donna-o@att.net>, Paula Keiffer <paula@eldoradocountyfair.org>, Rod
Avery <ravery@wildblue.net>, Tiffany Carter <tiffanyc@carterkelly.com>, Tom Dawvis <tomhdavis@aol.com>

Each year, the Fair Board and staff invite the County Board of Supenisors, their Assistants, the Clerk of the Board and the Department Heads that the
Fair does business with throughout the year. It is to show you our appreciation and to tell you what we are up to, basically a year in review and what is
to come. We hope that you will be able to attend on Tuesday, February 26 at Noon, or as close to the BOS meeting will allow. We look forward to
this luncheon each year.

We are inviting the City of Placenille and the City of South Lake Tahoe to join us.
Please let me know if you will be attending.

Jody Gray
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